
Yesvantpur - Ahmedabad Weekly SF Express (PT)/22690 - SF - SWR 
KPG/Kopargaon to ST/Surat 

10h 37m - 513 km - 4 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 16:45 4 1 0 98 915 SWR
2 HUP Hindupur 17:44 17:45 1m 0 1 96 41 628 SWR
3 DMM Dharmavaram Junction 19:40 19:45 5m 0 1 176 61 357 SCR
4 ATP Anantapur 20:18 20:20 2m 0 1 209 63 342 SCR
5 GTL Guntakal Junction 21:25 21:30 5m 0 1 277 53 451 SCR
6 AD Adoni 22:29 22:30 1m 4 1 329 72 421 SCR
7 MALM Mantralayam Road 23:04 23:05 1m 0 1 370 75 332 SCR
8 RC Raichur Junction 23:28 23:30 2m 2 1 399 56 407 SCR
9 WADI Wadi Junction 01:25 01:30 5m 2 2 506 69 428 CR
10 KLBG Kalaburagi Junction

(Gulbarga)
02:02 02:05 3m 3 2 543 65 454 CR

11 SUR Solapur 03:50 03:55 5m 3,5 2 656 75 455 CR
12 DD Daund Junction 06:25 06:30 5m 2 2 843 48 515 CR
13 ANG Ahmednagar Junction 08:15 08:18 3m 1 2 927 65 CR
14 BAP Belapur 09:20 09:22 2m 1 2 994 58 535 CR
15 KPG Kopargaon 10:08 10:10 2m 1 2 1039 17 550 CR
16 MMR Manmad Junction 12:35 12:40 5m 1,2 2 1081 55 558 CR
17 JL Jalgaon Junction 15:35 15:45 10m 4 2 1241 66 209 CR
18 AN Amalner 16:35 16:37 2m 0 2 1296 73 186 WR
19 NDB Nandurbar 17:55 18:05 10m 1 2 1391 60 203 WR
20 ST Surat 20:47 20:52 5m 1 2 1552 100 59 WR
21 AKV Ankleshwar Junction 21:22 21:24 2m 1 2 1602 75 20 WR
22 BRC Vadodara Junction 22:28 22:33 5m 0 2 1681 61 36 WR
23 ANND Anand Junction 23:08 23:10 2m 3 2 1717 56 40 WR
24 MAN Maninagar 00:15 00:17 2m 1 3 1778 5 50 WR
25 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 01:00 0 3 1781 - 52 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 01 2024 (05:02)

May 01 2024 (05:02)

1

1


